2018 Reno Running Fest

Age Group Results

September 09, 2018

results by Mentzer Timing lynnmentzer @sbcglobal.net

aa b~ O =

O O WN =

Alyssa Bronander
Lynell Cuddy
Kendra Solomon
Alexa Cuddy
Addison Guinan

Sidney Taylor
Delaney Creekbaum
Mckenna Keglovits
Hayley Collins
Karen Lund

Regan Gallagher

Danika Schmid
Caroline Gallagher

Deborah Chibwe

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Washoe Valley NV
Sparks NV

Carson City NV
Sparks NV

Carson City NV

29
67
249
65
102

215
62
274
56
297
95

198
94

52

13
13
10
11

17
16
15
19
17
18

24
24

27

29
30
43
80
134

42
61
69
120
139

129
150

8

43:24
43:26
45:53
52:09
1:11:11

38:47
45:27
47:56
49:39
1:00:38
1:17:04

1:04:01
1:33:36

38:46

8:44/M
8:44/M
9:14/M
10:30/M
14:19/M

7:48/M
9:09/M
9:39/M
9:59/M
12:12/M
15:30/M

12:53/M
18:50/M

7:48/M
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Nadia Ifland

Hilary Billow
Kelsey Dory
Brooke Bernard
Diana Linton
Samantha Carli
Samantha Williams
Alejandra Hernandez
Whitney Gunsburg
Corrinne Willard
Lynn Ballantyne
Katie Allin

Victoria Ripsom
Charlotte Roberts

Beth Martin
Rose Kemp
Mary Ann Ellis
Amanda Camacho
Kara Humphrey
Tiffany Sharrard
Holly Pan
Melissa McKee
Amber Vitale
Sunet Fantin
Angie Cooper
Karla Hernandez
Michawn Rich
Danelle Jackson
Lauren Daley
Justine Anderson
Emily Dodd
Jessica Lee
Mindy Haffke
Jacquie Cheun
Allie Brandt
Athiwan Hustead

Seattle WA
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Lodi CA

Hendersonville NC

Reno NV

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Carson City NV
Reno NV

Reno NV
Susanville CA

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Winnemucca NV

126
17
80

256

301

295

272
111

244

229
11

192
193

161
136
286
252
121
204
178
167
224
86
287
112
189
127
70

76
145
105

51

27
658

29
26
27
26
28
29
27
27
27
28
26
29
28
26

34
34
32
33
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
31
31
31
30
30
34
32
33
31
33
30

11
17
22
24
31
36
38
40
41
115
128
130
135
151

1
12
14
18
20
27
35
45
47
57
58
62
65
81
89
96
101
110
113
117
137
141

40:12
41:28
42:18
42:53
43:31
44:54
44:58
45:10
45:13
58:03
1:03:55
1:04:28
1:14:42
1:36:03

33:20
40:22
40:44
42:00
42:14
43:12
44:54
46:03
46:15
46:40
47:29
47:57
48:30
52:30
53:58
54:00
55:32
56:16
5717
58:16
1:14:56
1:17:12

8:05/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:38/M
8:45/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
11:41/M
12:52/M
12:58/M
15:02/M
19:20/M

6:42/M
8:07/M
8:12/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:42/M
9:02/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:33/M
9:39/M
9:46/M
10:34/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
11:10/M
11:19/M
11:32/M
11:43/M
15:05/M
15:32/M
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Amanda Mattioli
Jennifer Lanterman
Kacey Winn

Nicole Alberti-Sooudi

S. Alcala

Sarah Cummings
Alicia Gardner
Christine Harcinske
Erin Thomson
Allison Andresen
Zoe Shorten
Daisy Frye

Anna Thornley
Julianne Morse
Becky Solomon
Miranda Young
Courtney Forster
Keri Kosach
Kimberly Jones
Krista McDonald
Tricia Shultz

Theresa Ibarra
Patricia Favela
Olivia Baugh
Katie Elliott

Sarah Thomas
Sara Cunningham
Jennifer Woodman
Mariah Erickson
Kari Benoy
Rachel Lemieux
Laural Larkin
Maria Chavez
Sonia Linares
Camille Malmquist

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Minden NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Groton MA
Reno NV
Ogden UT
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Washoe Valley NV
Arnold CA
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Monterey CA
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

162
141
235
273
6009
68
96
108
218

205
92
281
173
209
248
90
138
135
166
284

125
88
282
250
216
69
277
83
16
147
143
300
149
157

39
39
35
39
36
38
39
37
38
35
39
38
37
36
36
36
36
37
35
35
38

41
44
44
40
43
41
40
41
43
40
43
44
41
40

103
104
124
125
126
132
138

A~ W

15
23
32
46
52
53
54
56
60
68

35:08
38:07
42:11
42:15
43:11
43:16
48:06
48:36
50:08
50:55
51:01
51:43
51:48
53:59
55:36
55:36
1:02:15
1:02:16
1:02:32
1:07:50
1:15:35

36:10
37:44
38:29
39:41
41:05
42:37
43:47
46:09
46:18
46:18
46:18
46:28
47:55
49:31

7:04/M
7:40/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
9:41/M
9:47/M
10:05/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
13:39/M
15:12/M

717/ M
7:36/M
7:45/M
7:59/M
8:16/M
8:34/M
8:49/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:38/M
9:58/M
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17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

S o P NS0 NOO R~ ®N =

a b~ O =

Michelle Johnson
Jen Donohue
Debra Cuddy
Shruti Basho
Meadow Cameron
Colette McKenzie
Lisa Hofman
Tonya Lowe
Sharon Ruff

Ann Rosales

Nicole Willis-Grimes

Karrie Lund
Deana Christy

Autumn Catalano
Sara Holm
Jennifer Adams
Amy Booth

Raquel Hernandez
Maricel Brady
Caryn Tijsseling
Liisa Mills

Vicki Stringham
Paula Pezanoski
Devon Borden
Shelly Capurro
Christine Chatham
Jennifer Branning
Jennifer Legarza
Tonya Clements

Kimberly Foster
Susan Cronick
Lisa Mann

Erin Hicks

Cari Herington

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Washoe Valley NV
Reno NV

Sparks NV
Incline Village NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Fallon NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Susanville CA
Winnemucca NV
Reno NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

132
79
66
13
37

168

117

156

195

278

233

298

247

43
118

21
114
26
223
268
254
180
22
38
49
28
659
53

91
64
159
115
110

43
41
41
44
43
43
41
44
41
41
44
40
40

48
45
47
49
47
47
47
46
49
49
49
49
46
45
47
48

53
50
54
50
50

74
76
79
83
90
92
93
94
105
114
119
122
133

34
39
49
50
55
59
85
86
88
91
97
98
108
136
140
147

13
44
48
51

51:08
51:43
52:09
52:44
53:58
53:58
53:58
53:58
55:37
57:46
1:00:12
1:01:01
1:07:50

44:28
45:10
46:17
46:17
46:22
47:51
52:59
53:06
53:38
53:58
54:11
54:11
56:05
1:14:56
1:17:11
1:20:21

38:13
40:33
45:59
46:17
46:18

10:17/M
10:24/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:37/M
12:07/M
12:17/M
13:39/M

8:57/M
9:05/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:17/M
15:05/M
15:32/M
16:10/M

7:41/M
8:10/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
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Lorna Doerr

Lori Piccinini
Dorothy Coleman
Julie Smith
Tamala Green
Ruth Williams
Jacque Tibaduiza

Shawnmarie Chapman

Cheryl Gustafson
Stephanie Flatt
Sharyl Ponce

Sallie Bernard

Cheryl Clendenning
Andrena Schermerhein

Vivian Carvin
Corrine Casanova
Janis Adams

Pam Larson
Anne Cates

Sue Gardner

Gina Hames
Paula Lambdin
Deebe Cooke
Gail Small
Barbara Highison
Tamie Tippets

Cheryl Aine
Carol May
Dianne Wright

Gardnerville NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

San Francisco CA

Reno NV
Hawthorne NV
Reno NV
Caucasian NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

South Lake Tahoe CA

Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks

Reno NV
San Ramon CA
Reno NV

78
263
55
208
99
231
221
47
103
89
182

258

269

270
40
41

260
44
656

107
140
57
285
116
240

163
236

54
50
52
51
51
54
54
54
50
51
50

55
56
57
55
55
59
95
55
55

60
62
63
63
61

66
65
69

73

87

102
106
107
111

112
116
144
145
146

25
64
66
82
109
127
131
148
149

33
37
75
99
100
121

16
84
123

51:02
53:36
55:32
55:41
55:43
56:52
56:52
58:03
1:20:20
1:20:21
1:20:21

43:08
48:18
48:36
52:36
56:13
1:03:16
1:06:35
1:24:01
1:27:21

44:12
44:57
51:10
54:38
54:40
1:00:55

41:08
52:50
1:02:04

10:16/M
10:47/M
11:10/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:41/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:10/M

8:41/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
10:35/M
11:19/M
12:44/M
13:24/M
16:54/M
17:35/M

8:54/M
9:03/M
10:18/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
12:15/M

8:17/M
10:38/M
12:29/M
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Adriana Uken
Patricia Miltenberger

Vernell Crawford

Unknown Partic. 305

Kutoven Stevens
Jeremy Frye

Zach Sever
Ethan Byassee
Hunter Rauh
Adam Garcia
Zachary Williams
Tristan Morrey
Brenden Kibala
Brock Gardner

Tyler Sickler
Collin Bernard
Donald Bernard

Greenville CA
Reno NV

Reno NV

Yerington NV
Sparks NV

Carson City NV
Carson City NV
Carson City NV
Carson City NV
Henderson NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

246
171

61

305

212
93

202
34
187
267
232
276
265
655

206
257
259

73
72

75

14
14

16
18
18
17
18
17
19
19

23
21
24

118
142

143

110

12
81

0 N B

—
—

24
57
64
113

1
53
54

59:13
1:17:47

1:18:31

1:22:59

31:05
51:43

29:53
30:16
30:21
31:05
36:49
43:47
45:53

1:27:22

26:39
43:09
43:09

11:55/M
15:39/M

15:48/M

16:42/M

6:15/M
10:24/M

6:01/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:15/M
7:24/M
8:49/M
9:14/M
17:35/M

5:22/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
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Ryan Nelson
Nate Williams
Chris Linton
Kolby Arendse
John Scott

Miguel Hernandez
Corey Coval
Matthew Grimes

Emmanuel Calderon
Alexander Sampson
Logan McCormick
Matt Dodd

Remo Coghill

Sean Hafemann
Richard Haffke
Ryan Linton

Craig Andresen
James Jackson
Derick Lee

Kyle Coval

Jake Coval
Fernardo Modrig|
Russ Ripsom

Jose Elias Avalos
Christopher Chadwick
Barry Thomson
Landon Tichenor
Joshua Estes

Steven Johnson

Reno NV

Hendersonville NC

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

175
271
152

200
113
58

101

35
196
165

77

54
104
106
151

128
144
60
59
261
191

10
46
217
222
84
134

28
29
27
28
29
27
29
27

32
32
34
34
34
30
32
30
33
31
33
31
32
30
32

38
37
37
37
39
35

10
14
26
48
66
71
98
111

2
6
20
21
33
40
47
61
78
84
96
97
102
105
107

31
36
45
70
79

30:48
32:49
37:14
41:51
47:04
48:24
57:15
1:23:25

28:09
30:15
35:48
35:58
38:03
40:24
41:21
45:10
50:56
52:30
56:15
57:04
58:40
1:12:44
1:14:42

30:44
37:48
38:50
40:57
48:06
51.08

6:12/M
6:36/M
7:29/M
8:25/M
9:28/M
9:44/M
11:31/M
16:47/M

5:40/M
6:05/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:39/M
8:08/M
8:19/M
9:05/M
10:15/M
10:34/M
11:19/M
11:29/M
11:48/M
14:38/M
15:02/M

6:11/M
7:36/M
7:49/M
8:14/M
9:41/M
10:17/M
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Ryan Ress
T.j. Elliott

Reno NV

Washoe Valley NV

Jonathan Detschaschell Reno NV

Joshua Meadows
Justin James
Caesar Ibarra
Nick Malmquist
Rudy Calizo
Jake Winn
Russell Keglovits
Brian Litchfield
Geoff Phillips
Eric Strangeland

Nick Bingham
Kirk Bronander
Don Schulte
Turi Becker
Stu Stringham
Scott Kreber
Scott Chatham

Jim Barkley
Sean Sever
Erick Studenicka
Mark Stoess
Russ Riggs
Andy Bowser
David Wyllie
Paul Kibala

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Carrboro NC
Reno NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV

Reno NV
Carson City NV
Carson City NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV
Sparks

188
251
74
170
129
123
158
36
234
275
293
181
283

18
30
199
14
266
139
48

12
201
214
213
190

25
237
264

43
41
42
41
41
40
40
41
41
44
42
41
43

47
46
46
46
49
47
48

54
50
52
53
51
54
54
54

18
19
28
30
43
59
60
62
69
89
91
92

15
17
44
82
90
94

25
32
35
51
65
74
88
93

29:58
34:28
34:39
37:21
37:36
40:52
44:49
44:54
45:18
47:57
54:25
54:38
54:54

28:49
32:59
34:18
40:53
51:59
54:35
56:06

37:.07
37:51
38:41
42:27
46:12
49:26
53:43
55:22

6:02/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
8:13/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:07/M
9:39/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:03/M

5:48/M
6:38/M
6:54/M
8:14/M
10:28/M
10:59/M
11:17/M

7:28/M
7:37/M
7:47/M
8:32/M
9:18/M
9:57/M
10:48/M
11:08/M
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Cliff Whiteley
Alan Dehlinger

Raymond Johnson

Gary Zaepfel
Russell Morgan
Jack Perkins
John Linton
Don Bernard
Jeff Bonilla
Dennis Farias
Craig Johnson

Miguel Tibaduiza
Jerry Evans
Mark Williams
Jim Garrissere
John Bowers
Matthew Booher
Mark Thorsell
Robert Stamulis

Robert Qualls
lan Hughes
Peter Sinnott
Frank Gibson
Ricky Bowen
Barney Bell
Jose Avalos
Tom Gardner
Bruce Clark

Bill Bengiveno

Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Dayton NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV
Carson City NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sacramento CA
Sparks NV

Reno NV

Reno NV
Carson City NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

San Jose CA

227
72
133
238
172
253
150
255
19
87
131

220
85
230
97
24
20
219
211

186
120
207
98
23
262

657
299

15

55
57
57
57
58
55
59
55
59
57
58

61
61
64
62
60
61
63
62

66
65
69
65
65
69
66
69
67

74

16
23
27
29
34
41
42
52
68
73
83

13
38
39
49
50
75
80
114

22
37
46
58
63
95
106
108
112

55

34:02
36:35
37:15
37:26
38:20
40:34
40:43
43.08
47:43
48:37
52:29

31:28
39:44
40:09
42:14
42:27
50:07
51:18

1:32:27

36:06
39:38
41:17
44:09
45:28
56:14

1:13:40
1:15:54
1:26:07

43:15

6:51/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:43/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:41/M
9:36/M
9:47/M
10:34/M

6:20/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
10:05/M
10:19/M
18:36/M

7:16/M
7:58/M
8:18/M
8:53/M
9:09/M
11:19/M
14:49/M
15:16/M
17:20/M

8:42/M
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Frank Cronick
Gary Brooks
John Caselli
Frank Lemus, Sr
Frank Kight

Joe Ganz

Robert Edgington
Andrew Jensen

Floyd Whiting
Martin Houk
John Jones
Kel Buchanan
Tony Alcantar

Vernon Eaton

Reno NV

Carson City NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Sparks NV
Washoe Valley NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Carlsbad CA

Reno NV

63
39
42
148
245
294
81
130

228
119
280
33
279

239

71
71
71
72
70
74
71
74

77
76
78
76
79

89

56
67
77
86
87
99
100
104

72

76

85
101
103

109

43:39
47:26
50:50
53:36
53:36
57:16
57:41
1:02:20

48:24
50:29
53:32
58:39
1:02:02

1:17:02

8:47/M
9:33/M
10:14/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
12:33/M

9:44/M
10:09/M
10:46/M
11:48/M
12:29/M

15:30/M

*Overall place within gender.



